

VILLAGE OF ALLOUEZ

Allouez Village Hall • 1900 Lihal Street • Green Bay, Wisconsin 54301-2453
 Phone No.: (920) 448-2800 • Fax No.: (920) 448-2853

Department of Public Works

Contract AL - 2019 - 03 Bid Opening
 Monday, July 15, 2019 at 10:30 a.m.
 Tabulation Sheet

Contractor:	NEA, Inc.						
Bid Bond: and Stamped	Signed X						
Contract: Signed and Notarized	X						
Acknowledgement of Adendum #1:	N/A						
Signed and Dated	N/A						
Acknowledgement of Adendum #2:	N/A						
Signed and Dated	N/A						
Acknowledgement of Adendum #3:	N/A						
Signed and Dated							
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.70		
Total Bid for AL - 2019 - 03	\$805,106.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Contractor:							
Certification of Insurance: Signed and Stamped							
Contract: Signed and Notarized							
Acknowledgement of Adendum #1: Signed and Dated							
Acknowledgement of Adendum #2: Signed and Dated							
Acknowledgement of Adendum #3: Signed and Dated							
Acknowledgement of Adendum #4: Signed and Dated							
Base Bid							
Calculation Error							
Total Bid for AL - 2019 - 03							

Bid Tabulations

VILLAGE OF ALLOUEZ 2019 STREET AND UTILITY RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT
 CONTRACT AL-2019-03
 Bid Opening: July 15, 2019 at 10:30 am

ITEM	WisDOT Spec Section No.	Warren Court -- Riverside Dr to Du Charme Bid Item Description	UNIT	QTY	NEA, Asphalt						
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	LF	2,000	2.25	4,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2	204.0155.S	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	SY	444	5.00	2,220.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
3	204.0220	Removing Inlets	EA	3	500.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
4	204.0210	Removing Manholes	EA	1	700.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
5	204.0245.S	Removing Storm Sewer	LF	270	13.00	3,510.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
6	205.0100.S	Excavation Common	CY	1,788	13.65	24,406.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/2-inch	CY	1,344	21.75	29,232.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8	455.0605	Tack Coat	GAL	165	3.50	577.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
9	460.5224.S	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	TON	324	96.15	30,928.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10	460.5223.S	HMA Pavement 3 LT 58-28 S	TON	416	94.60	39,353.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
11	-	Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-inch	LF	2,000	22.00	44,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
12	520.8000	Concrete Collars For Pipe	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
13	602.0415.S	Concrete Sidewalk 6-inch	SF	4,000	6.50	26,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
14	608.4012.S	Storm Sewer Pipe Rein. Concrete Class IV 12-inch	LF	27	65.00	1,755.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
15	608.0418.S	Storm Sewer Pipe Rein. Concrete Class IV 18-inch	LF	228	81.50	18,582.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
16	-	Storm Sewer Lateral PVC Sch 40 6-inch	LF	10	55.00	550.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
17	-	Neenah R-1550 Type C Non-Rock Storm MH Cover	EA	4	1,450.00	5,800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
18	-	Neenah R-3067-L Inlet Cover	EA	8	1,725.00	13,800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
19	611.2004.S	Manholes 4-ft Diameter (Storm)	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20	624.0100	Water	MGAL	23	10.00	230.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
21	628.7015	Inlet Protection, Type C	EA	8	110.00	880.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
22	628.7560	Tracking Pad	EA	1	800.00	800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
23	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
24	-	Water For Seeded Areas	MGAL	7	150.00	1,050.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
25	-	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and E-Mat	SY	1,111	7.00	7,777.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
26	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt (At Project Limits)	LF	60	2.50	150.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
SUBTOTAL:						267,201.90					

ITEM	WisDOT Spec Section No.	Bid Item Description	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Woodrow Way/Brookridge -- Dauphin St to Libal St										
1	204.0110	Removing Asphaltic Surface	SY	7,750	2.70	20,925.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
2	204.0220	Removing Inlets	EA	3	300.00	900.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
3	211.0100.S	Prepare Foundation for Asphaltic Paving	SY	7,750	2.60	20,150.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
4	455.0605	Tack Coat	GAL	388	3.50	1,358.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
5	460.5224.S	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	TON	760	91.60	69,616.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
6	460.5223.S	HMA Pavement 3 LT 58-28 S	TON	980	73.10	71,638.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
7	-	Spot Repair Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch	LF	1,000	45.00	45,000.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
8	-	Neenah R-1550 Type C Non-Rock Self Sealed San. MH Cover	EA	4	1,280.00	5,120.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
9	-	Neenah R-1550 Type C Non-Rock Storm MH Cover	EA	8	1,450.00	11,600.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
10	-	Neenah R-3067-L Inlet Cover	EA	7	1,450.00	10,150.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
11	611.8110.S	Adjusting Manhole Cover	EA	2	900.00	1,800.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
12	611.8115.S	Adjusting Inlet Cover	EA	2	975.00	1,950.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
13	-	Internal Sanitary Sewer Chimney Seal	EA	7	430.00	3,010.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
14	608.3012.S	Storm Sewer Pipe Class III-A 12-inch	LF	10	80.00	800.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
15	611.1230.S	Catch Basins 2x3-Ft	EA	3	2,625.00	7,875.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
16	628.7015	Inlet Protection, Type C	EA	16	110.00	1,760.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
17	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
18	-	Water For Seeded Areas	MGAL	2	150.00	300.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
19	-	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	SY	333	7.00	2,331.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
20	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt (At Project Limits)	LF	65	2.50	162.50		0.00	0.00	0.00
SUBTOTAL:						278,945.50		0.00	0.00	0.00
Beaupre Street -- Webster Ave to Libal St										
ITEM	WisDOT Spec Section No.	Bid Item Description	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	204.0120	Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling (2-Inch)	SY	7,500	2.95	22,125.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
2	455.0605	Tack Coat	GAL	375	3.50	1,312.50		0.00	0.00	0.00
3	460.5224.S	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	TON	840	82.30	69,132.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
4	-	Spot Repair Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch	LF	500	45.00	22,500.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
5	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
6	-	Water For Seeded Areas	MGAL	2	150.00	300.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
7	-	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	SY	120	7.00	840.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
SUBTOTAL:						118,709.50		0.00	0.00	0.00

